litecontrol.com128 litecontrol.com
Design elements
y  Six-inch wide steel fixture, in two-,three-,
four-, six-, and eight-foot lengths
y  Direct fixtures available either pendant
or surfaced-mounted
y  Steel splines provide precise alignment
   in rows

Tandem wiring not available for one-lamp
cross-section fixtures
For ordering guide information in shaded
areas, choose selection by reading ACROSS
the shaded areas for correct specifications.
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
DL/ECO	 Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast
DO/HEL	 Osram Sylvania dimming ballast
 Other Options
EF Emergency fluorescent ballast
F Fuse
 Baffle and Diffuser Options
BW  Blade baffle, matte white
FP  Flat plastic white acrylic lens
PARSS  Parabolic semi-specular reflector baffle
PAT.19 Thick extruded acrylic lens
PBSS  Parabolic semi-specular baffle
XA  Extruded acrylic lens	, pattern 12
P-D-66N, S-D-66N
66d
Ceiling-Mounted
y Linear
Mod-66™
Pendant-Mounted Direct
Surface-Mounted DirectSILVER
P-D-66N, S-D-66N
Slayton Search Partners Chicago, IL
Architect - Eastlake Studio Photography - Mark Ballogg
P-D-66N or S-D-66N
6 1/2"
(165)
6"